A)
1]
N
+ or
™ 84
B
&@
—~ 9
+~ N\
4
I
K\
AY
AN
|
t

0. 05mmilE, 0. 15mmEkFEALBHIC

1. AVRSAN =y 7 (3)

CS2-CE
KCO0-0021A



fEs =2 mE |8 . %
1 0022411 [00 |CS2-32CEO0.75
BAMmES RS R &% MERLS [ERHE
001-0  [05533510 E—4 PS-WEO0.75 1
002-1 16641510 JkE121E RC-20 CR 1
002-2 [16641610 JkE121E RC-20 CR 1
003-0  [10702310 —% CS-32 (FC200) 1
006-0  [36400313 RJILE M10X20 SWRM10 4
007-0 _ [30003010 AH=HJL—)L 20 EA560-J 1
008-0  |46402020 = SUS304 1
010-0  [39000111 F*— 5X5X16 SUS304 1
011-0  [13804010 AR5 CS-72.5 CAC406 1
012-0  [37410216 ERES 12 SUS304 1
013-0  [37420216 [ EES 12 SUS304 1
014-0  [37000916 vk M12 SUS304 1
015-0 30401115 0% s75 NBR-70-1 1
016-0  [12402910 F—245Hh8—CS (FC200) 1
017-0  [36400213 JLE M8X16 SWRM10 4
018-0  [28700511 73545 1/4 SWCH10K 1
019-0  [40420410 R—X (SPHC) 1
020-0  [37000114 +vk M8 SWRM10 1
021-0  [36400216 RJLE M8X30 SWRM10 1
022-0  [37420114 IEHhEES 8 SWRH57A 4
023-0  [36400215 RJLE M8X25 SWRM10 4
024-0  [30702710 U 78%yF%> 20X31 NR(A707) 1
025-0  [28701510 754 1/2 (+yb) PC 1
026-0  [31700210 FIAFH/ X 32 (NR) 1
027-0  [27700210 HREFHISTD 32 (FC200) 1
028-0 28700512 754 3/8 SWCH10K 1
029-0  [36400413 RILE M12X25 SWRM10 4
030-0 31200310 IS5 DWW 32 NR(A707) 1
031-0 27200510 AHIST 32 FC150 1
032-0  [36400414 RJILE M12X30 SWRM10 4
033-0  [71507310 EESANIL PVC 1
034-0 [71301110 ERZS5N)L PVC 1
035-0 85886330 $% 4R (JET) CS-C A1100P-H24 1

1.1)



_ wﬁmtﬂ:

https://www.pump-oroshi.com/

N TRUR@ICEAT 2 HEVEDE



https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
mailto:the-pump@chuoshoko.com

